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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
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40
Parking Spaces

2006
Year Built

100 %
Occupancy

$186,054
NOI

$2,700,000

5.71
Per 1,000 SF

Parking Ratio

6.89%
Cap Rate

0.80 AC
Lot Size

7,000 SF
Square Feet

9,413 VPD
Traffic Counts

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Price

TENANT

World Finance Corporation

Master Lease

WIC Store ( Grocery Services Inc.)

PNC Bank

Total 

UNIT #

A1

A2

B

C

SQUARE 
FEET

1,520

1,431

1,526

2,523

7,000

LEASE
START

7/3/2012

1/1/2025

10/8/2007

11/1/2023

LEASE 
EXPIRES

9/30/2025

12/31/2025

2/28/2027

10/30/2033

% OF SF

 21.71%

 20.44%

21.80%

 36.04%

 100%

RENT PERSF

$27.50

$26.50

$30.00

$24.00

TOTAL

 $41,800.00

 $37,921.50

 $45,780.00

 $60,552.00

$186,054



INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

100 %
E-COMMERCE RESISTANT TENANTS

Priced

BELOW
REPLACEMENT COST

$24 - $30
PER SQUARE FOOT

HARRISBURG METRO
LIGHT RAIL LINE 
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Located along the

Stabilized retail center with a
dynamic mix of

SUSTAINABLE IN-PLACE RENTS
AVERAGING



INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• 

• 

• 

• 

Property located in the
heart of the Eado
District 

Easy access to major
highways Surrounded
by new residential
developments 

Prime location in front
of Metro Rail station 

Close Proximity to
Downtown/Minute Maid
Park/ Toyota Center



FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
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INCOME

Base Rent Revenue

NNN Revenue

Total Income

EXPENSES

Taxes: 

Insurance:

CAM/Utilities:

Management Fee:

Total Expenses

Net Operating Income

 $37,750.00  

$19,500.00

 $15,785.00

$83,235.00

$10,200.00

 $186,054.00

$83,235.00

 $269,289.00

 $186,054.00



RENT ROLL
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TENANT

World Finance Corporation

Master Lease

WIC Store ( Grocery Services Inc.)

PNC Bank

Total 

UNIT #

A1

A2

B

C

SQUARE 
FEET

1,520

1,431

1,526

2,523

7,000

LEASE
START

7/3/2012

1/1/2015

10/8/2007

11/1/2023

LEASE 
EXPIRES

9/30/2025

12/31/2026

2/28/2027

10/30/2033

% OF SF

 21.71%

 20.44%

21.80%

 36.04%

 100%

RENT PERSF

$27.50

$26.50

$30.00

$24.00

TOTAL

 $41,800.00

 $37,921.50

 $45,780.00

 $60,552.00

$186,054



TENANT PROFILES
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CLOSE AERIAL
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MARKET OVERVIEW



A GLOBAL MARKETPLACE

#4
LARGEST CITY

IN THE UNITED STATES

#2
2ND FASTEST

GROWING MSA

760+
EXPANSION AND

RELOCATION
PROJECTS IN THE

LAST 2 YEARS

$490B
REGIONAL GDP
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Houston is firmly established as a primer global city and is a leading destination for
investment by all capital sources due to its unique combination of stability and dynamic
growth. Houston combines its position as the “Energy Capital of the world with a significant
depth in the healthcare, technology and distribution industries to create an economic
composition that serves as a buffer to national economic trends and provides stability and
continued growth. 

Houston is internationally known as home to NASA Johnson Space Center and Texas Medical
Center, the worlds largest medical complex. Also, the Port of Houston is ranked first in the
U.S. for foreign tonnage and is the largest Gulf Coast container Port. The Gross Area Product
in the Houston region is expected to grow at an average annual rate of 3.1% from 2020 to
2045, according to The Perryman Group. If Houston were a country, it would rank as the 27th
largest economy in the world - exceeding Austria’s and Iran’s GDP. 

Houston’s population has increased over 19.1% (1.1 M) since 2010. Of the top 20 most populated
markets in the U.S. Houston has seen the highest percent population growth in the past
decade

HOUSTON
BY THE NUMBERS

19%
POPULATION GROWTH

2.3%
AVG. ANNUAL GROWTH

124,800+
NEW RESIDENTS A YEAR

342+
NEW RESIDENTS A DAY

Source: Oxford Economics, US Census Bureau of Labor Statistics, 2020.
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EMPLOYMENT GROWTH

RAFAEL MELARA |  713.237.0000 2800 Post Oak Blvd.  Ste.  5600 |  Houston,  TX 77056

EMPLOYMENT GROWTHJOBS
(MILLIONS)

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics, EIA, NBER, July 2020

 JOBS FOR ECASTED
BY 2025

JOBS A DDED
FEB 2019 TO FEB 2020

257,740 80,500 



CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT & DISCLAIMER
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The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. ROM Com-
mercial Properties has supplied information in this brochure from sources we believe are reliable; however, all
potential Buyers and Investors must take appropriate measures to investigate and verify the income and ex-
penses for any specific property, the future projected financial performance of any specific property, the size
and square footage of any specific property and its improvements, the physical condition of the improvements
thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant or any tenant’s plans or intentions to
continue its occupancy of any specific property.

ROM Commercial Properties reserves the right to withdraw this solicitation at any time without prior notice. 
The information contained herein is based upon sources deemed to be reliable, but the accuracy of the infor-
mation is not guaranteed, nor should the information contained herein be considered all-inclusive. 

Statements contained herein that involve matters of opinion, whether or not identified to be that only, are not 
representations of fact. The price and terms of this offering may be subject to change at any time.

ROM Commercial Properties is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or les-
see identified in this Offering Memorandum. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to 
indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by said corporation of ROM Commercial Prop-
erties, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, or commercial listing of, and is solely included for the 
purpose of proving tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers. Any Reliance on the 
content of this Memorandum is solely at your own risk.
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